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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 9 M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
27.2.10 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 38.71 329
2. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 41.06 275
3. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Proleter 42.05 256
4. PASIC, Milan 99 Kkinda 43.09 238
5. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Novi Sad 43.13 238
6. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat 43.68 229
7. JOKA, Dimitrije 98 Polet 44.03 223
8. JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 44.07 223
9. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 44.25 220

10. OLIJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina 44.38 218
11. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Proleter 44.93 210
12. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Dinamo 45.05 208
13. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina 45.46 203
14. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Banat 45.79 198
15. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina 45.85 198
16. SANDOR, Florian 98 Spartak 45.91 197
17. JOVIC, Filip 98 Novi Sad 46.34 191
18. VUJKOVIC, Veljko 98 Spartak 46.88 185
19. BULAJIC, OGNJEN 98 Vrbas 47.52 178
20. SAVIC, David 98 Spartak 48.22 170
21. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina 48.99 162
22. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Spartak 50.22 150
23. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Novi Sad 50.38 149
24. MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Proleter 51.92 136
25. JOVANOVIC, IVAN 98 Oaza 52.63 131
26. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 Feniks 53.18 127
26. IVANOVIC, NIKOLA 98 Vrbas 53.18 127
28. ADAMOVIC, SRDJAN 98 Vrbas 54.28 119
29. USKOKOVIC, MATIJA 99 Vrbas 54.29 119
30. VOLFORD, David 98 Delfin Ada 55.80 110
31. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Delfin Ada 56.01 108
32. VOLAS, Mario 98 Kkinda 57.05 103
33. MARCIKIC, Momcilo 99 Polet 1:02.44 78

Pioniri

1. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Proleter 33.84 492
2. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 34.89 449
3. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Kkinda 36.55 390
4. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina 38.29 339
4. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 38.29 339
6. PINTER, Damir 96 Spartak 38.50 334
7. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 39.71 304
8. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Oaza 40.57 285
9. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Kkinda 40.79 281

10. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Spartak 41.27 271
11. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Dinamo 41.72 262
12. RADOJCIN, Milos 97 Novi Sad 42.31 252
13. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Novi Sad 43.07 239
14. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Novi Sad 44.58 215
15. MEDJESI, Atila 97 Dinamo 46.02 196
16. VAJDIC, Petar 97 Vojvodina 46.52 189
17. PAKSI, Atila 96 Kkinda 47.66 176
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 9, Boys-Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

18. JOVIC, Mihajlo 97 Dinamo 49.42 158
19. DJURCI, Denis 97 Banat 49.59 156
20. BOROVIC, Uros 97 Sombor 52.76 130

DSQ NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 

Kadeti

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Proleter 31.18 629
2. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 32.69 545
2. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 32.69 545
4. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina 32.83 539
5. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 34.33 471
6. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kkinda 35.14 439
7. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 35.78 416
8. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 Vrbas 35.87 413
9. MARKOVIC, ANDREJ 95 Vrbas 37.39 365

10. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 37.41 364
11. DJURDJEVAC, ALEKSA 95 Vrbas 38.46 335
12. VLAJNIC, Milivoj 95 Kkinda 40.76 281
13. PRELEVIC, Vukasin 95 Novi Sad 42.07 256

Juniori

1. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 31.20 627
2. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 31.42 614
3. MELEG, Sasa 93 PNS-Proakva 32.88 536
4. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Spartak 32.89 536
5. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 33.53 505
6. ROZA, Zolt 92 Spartak 33.87 490
7. SMIT, Tibor 92 Dinamo 34.05 483
8. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 34.62 459
9. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 35.65 421

Open

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina 29.91 712
2. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Spartak 30.26 688
3. BRATIC, Marko 91 Vojvodina 30.67 661
4. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Proleter 31.18 629
5. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 31.20 627
6. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 31.42 614
7. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 32.69 545
7. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 32.69 545
9. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina 32.83 539

10. MELEG, Sasa 93 PNS-Proakva 32.88 536
10. CICOVACKI, Milutin 91 Polet 32.88 536
12. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Spartak 32.89 536
13. MILANOVIC, Milos 86 Indeks 33.38 512
14. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 33.53 505
15. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Proleter 33.84 492
16. ROZA, Zolt 92 Spartak 33.87 490
17. SMIT, Tibor 92 Dinamo 34.05 483
18. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 34.33 471
19. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 34.62 459
20. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 34.89 449
21. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kkinda 35.14 439
22. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 35.65 421
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 9, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

23. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 35.78 416
24. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 Vrbas 35.87 413
25. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Kkinda 36.55 390
26. MILOSEVIC, Srdjan 85 Indeks 37.29 367
27. MARKOVIC, ANDREJ 95 Vrbas 37.39 365
28. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 37.41 364
29. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 38.29 339
29. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina 38.29 339
31. DJURDJEVAC, ALEKSA 95 Vrbas 38.46 335
32. PINTER, Damir 96 Spartak 38.50 334
33. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 38.71 329
34. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 39.71 304
35. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Oaza 40.57 285
36. VLAJNIC, Milivoj 95 Kkinda 40.76 281
37. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Kkinda 40.79 281
38. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 41.06 275
39. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Spartak 41.27 271
40. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Dinamo 41.72 262
41. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Proleter 42.05 256
42. PRELEVIC, Vukasin 95 Novi Sad 42.07 256
43. RADOJCIN, Milos 97 Novi Sad 42.31 252
44. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Novi Sad 43.07 239
45. PASIC, Milan 99 Kkinda 43.09 238
46. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Novi Sad 43.13 238
47. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat 43.68 229
48. JOKA, Dimitrije 98 Polet 44.03 223
49. JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 44.07 223
50. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 44.25 220
51. OLIJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina 44.38 218
52. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Novi Sad 44.58 215
53. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Proleter 44.93 210
54. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Dinamo 45.05 208
55. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina 45.46 203
56. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Banat 45.79 198
57. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina 45.85 198
58. SANDOR, Florian 98 Spartak 45.91 197
59. MEDJESI, Atila 97 Dinamo 46.02 196
60. JOVIC, Filip 98 Novi Sad 46.34 191
61. VAJDIC, Petar 97 Vojvodina 46.52 189
62. VUJKOVIC, Veljko 98 Spartak 46.88 185
63. BULAJIC, OGNJEN 98 Vrbas 47.52 178
64. PAKSI, Atila 96 Kkinda 47.66 176
65. SAVIC, David 98 Spartak 48.22 170
66. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina 48.99 162
67. JOVIC, Mihajlo 97 Dinamo 49.42 158
68. DJURCI, Denis 97 Banat 49.59 156
69. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Spartak 50.22 150
70. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Novi Sad 50.38 149
71. MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Proleter 51.92 136
72. JOVANOVIC, IVAN 98 Oaza 52.63 131
73. BOROVIC, Uros 97 Sombor 52.76 130
74. IVANOVIC, NIKOLA 98 Vrbas 53.18 127
74. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 Feniks 53.18 127
76. SIMENDIC, Danijel 01 Delfin Ada 53.61 124
77. ADAMOVIC, SRDJAN 98 Vrbas 54.28 119
78. USKOKOVIC, MATIJA 99 Vrbas 54.29 119
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 9, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

79. VOLFORD, David 98 Delfin Ada 55.80 110
80. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Delfin Ada 56.01 108
81. VOLAS, Mario 98 Kkinda 57.05 103
82. MARCIKIC, Momcilo 99 Polet 1:02.44 78

DSQ NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 


